



### FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

<b>Specification Number</b>	MOON306 (Baglietti Rose Gift Box)
<b>Version Number</b>	1
<b>Date</b>	01/07/2025

**NOTE:** Information is accurate at the time of writing. For more details, please refer to individual packaging.

For any enquiries, please contact [customerservices@spicersofhythe.com](mailto:customerservices@spicersofhythe.com)

Product Description			
Product Name	No 7 Baglietti Rose Spumante		
Description of Product	Sparkling White Wine		
Product Code	IT348 (Supplier) / SPAR631E (SOH)		
Manufacturer Information	Lanchester Wines		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Ingredients			
Contains <b>SULPHITES</b> .			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:		Typical values per 100g:	
Energy (kj)		N/A	
Energy (kcal)		N/A	
Fat (g)		N/A	
Fat of which saturates (g)		N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)		N/A	
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)		N/A	
Protein (g)		N/A	
Salt (g)		N/A	
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:		No 7 Baglietti Rosé Spumante	
ABV:		11%	
Country of origin:		Italy	
Vegan/Vegetarian:		Vegan (Y) / Vegetarian (Y)	
Suitable For			
Vegans	Y	Vegetarians	Y
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	-	N/A	
Soya and products thereof	-	N/A	

<b>Peanuts and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Nuts and products thereof</b>	-	Y	Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment
<b>Sesame and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Lupin and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Milk and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Eggs and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Sulphites and products thereof</b>	C	Y	
<b>Celery and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Mustard and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Fish and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Molluscs and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Crustaceans and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Animal derivatives</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Product Characteristics</b>			
<b>Net Weight (g)</b>	75cl		
<b>Foreign body control</b>	N/A		
<b>Shelf Life</b>			
<b>Storage conditions of unopened product</b>			
<b>Storage conditions of opened product</b>			
<b>Suitable for freezing</b>	N/A	<b>Storage temperature</b>	N/A

Product Description			
Product Name	Jacquot Fancy Truffles Bittersweet Classic		
Description of Product	N/A		
Product Code	CHOC016C (SOH)		
Manufacturer Information	O.P Chocolates		
Country of Origin	Australia / New Zealand		
Ingredients			
Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm), Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (14%), <b>WHEY</b> Powder, Vanilla Natural Flavouring, Cocoa Butter.			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:	Typical values per 100g:		
Energy (kj)	2498		
Energy (kcal)	602		
Fat (g)	45		
Fat of which saturates (g)	35		
Carbohydrates (g)	43		
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)	41		
Protein (g)	3.8		
Salt (g)	0.11		
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:	-		
ABV:	-		
Country of origin:	-		
Vegan/Vegetarian:	-		
Suitable For			
Vegans	N/A	Vegetarians	N/A
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	C	Y	May contain cereals containing <b>GLUTEN</b>
Soya and products thereof	-	N/A	
Peanuts and products thereof	-	N/A	
Nuts and products thereof	C	Y	<b>NUTS</b> may be present in SOH packing environment.  Also, may contain <b>NUTS</b> .
Sesame and products thereof	-	N/A	
Lupin and products thereof	-	N/A	
Milk and products thereof	C	Y	Contains <b>WHEY</b>
Eggs and products thereof	-	N/A	
Sulphites and products thereof	-	N/A	

<b>Celery and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Mustard and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Fish and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Molluscs and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Crustaceans and products thereof</b>	-	N/A	
<b>Animal derivatives</b>	C	Y	Contains Milk
<b>Product Characteristics</b>			
<b>Net Weight (g)</b>	200		
<b>Foreign body control</b>	N/A		
<b>Shelf Life</b>	N/A		
<b>Storage conditions of unopened product</b>	Keep in a cool, dry place.		
<b>Storage conditions of opened product</b>			
<b>Suitable for freezing</b>	N/A	<b>Storage temperature</b>	18-20°C